
BROTHERS
LEAGUES CLUB

I N N I S F A I LDid you know?
Our mission is to supply

meals that represent value,

quality and consistency to our

members and visitors. 

We endeavour to support local 

business and source local

produce where possible. 



LUNCH

LUNCH MAINS 

DINNER STARTERS 

BROTHERS CLASSICS

HOUSE SPECIALTIES

FROM THE GRILL

SALADS

KIDS MEALS

VALUE MEALS 

PIZZAS

CONTENTS

R E S T A U R A N T  &  C A F E

LUNCH
MON - SUN I 11.30AM - 2.00PM

DINNER
MON - SUN I 5.30PM - 8.30PM

BROTHERS
LEAGUES CLUB

I N N I S F A I L

Menu



TOASTED SANDWICHES
GF + $2

Ham & Cheese
Leg ham & smoked cheddar

Ham, Cheese, Tomato
Sliced cheese, leg ham & tomato

BLT
Bacon, iceberg lettuce, juicy tomato 
& mayo

Chicken, Cheese & Mayo
Grilled chicken breast, sliced cheese 
& mayo

FRESH/TOASTED WRAPS 10”
GF + $2

Chicken & Bacon  GF
Marinated chicken with lemon &
garlic aioli, iceberg lettuce, bacon,
smoked cheddar cheese
  
Bacon & Egg  GF
Rainbow slaw, creamy BBQ mayo,
smoked cheddar cheese

All toasties, wraps & burgers come with a handful 
of chips

15.00 18.00

Non-Member

AVAILABLE 7 DAYS FOR LUNCH

Lunch
Member

BURGERS  GF + $2
Our burgers are made locally &
are all served with a toasted bun

Little Cheeseburger
Cheddar cheese, grass fed beef
patty, tomato sauce, onion & pickles

Southern Chicken
Spice coated fried chicken thigh, banana 
mayonnaise, iceberg lettuce

Pepper Crumbed Mushroom  V
Smoked pepper mayonnaise, crumbed field 
mushroom, iceberg lettuce, tomato, red 
onion

Steak 
Served medium & sliced, iceberg lettuce, 
tomato, red onion, smoked cheddar cheese, 
BBQ sauce

Crumbed Fish Burger
Mackerel, iceberg lettuce, tomato, red 
onion, smoked tartar, sliced cheese

Member Non-Member

16.00 19.00 7.00 10.00



Chicken Parmi
Panko schnitzel covered with
leg ham, napoli, mozzarella cheese

Loaded Chips
Bacon chunks, red onion, melted 
mozzarella, beef gravy

Crumb Steak
Locally bought steak, crumbed and 
served with chips & salad or veg & 
mash with your choice of sauce

$2 EXTRA SAUCES  ALL GF

Creamy mushroom gravy

Mixed peppercorn gravy

Beef gravy

Garlic cream sauce

Steak Diane

EXTRAS
Garlic Bread  GF +$2  V
Crispy but fluffy, herb focaccia,
smothered in garlic butter  

Cheesy Garlic Bread
Mozzarella & Parmesan

Non-Member

AVAILABLE 7 DAYS FOR LUNCH

Lunch Mains
Member

Chicken Schnitzel
Panko crumbed schnitzel
accompanied by chips &
house salad

250g Rump Steak  GF
Pasture raised & grassfed,
alongside chips, house salad
& your choice of sauce

Battered or Crumbed
Spanish Mackerel    
Local caught wild Spanish mackerel,
coated in crunchy aerated beer 
batter, chips, house salad, tartar 
sauce & lemon 

Member Non-Member

22.00

26.00

25.00

25.00

29.00

28.00

25.00

9.00

21.00

28.00

12.00

24.00

6.00

9.00

10.00

13.00



Sweet Chili & Lime Tiger Prawns
GF
4 sauteed local tiger prawns
served in sweet chili & lime sauce, 
fluffy white rice, shallots & lime

4 Crisp Southern Chicken Wings  
Chicken pieces coated in a 
crunchy seasoning mix & served 
with banana mayonnaise & lemon

4 Soy & Wild Honey Wings
Sticky, slow roasted chicken
wings with toasted sesame seeds
& Asian slaw

11.00

7.50

7.50

14.00

10.50

10.50

AVAILABLE 7 DAYS FOR DINNER

Dinner Starters
Member Non-Member

Garlic Bread  GF +$2  V
Crispy but fluffy, herb focaccia, 
smothered in garlic butter  

Cheesy Garlic Bread
Mozzarella & Parmesan 

Cheese & Bacon Garlic Bread
Bacon, Mozzarella

Bruschetta
2 pieces, tomato, red onion,
parmesan, sweet balsamic
reduction and basil

6.00

9.00

10.00

7.00

9.00

12.00

13.00

10.00

Non-MemberMember



AVAILABLE 7 DAYS FOR DINNER

Brothers Classics
Chicken Schnitzel
Panko crumbed schnitzel
accompanied by chips & house 
salad or steam veg & mash

Chicken Parmigiana
Napolitana sauce, sliced leg ham
& molten mozzarella cheese with 
sides of chips & house salad or 
steam veg & mash

Bangers & Mash
3 locally made pork sausages
served on butter mash, onion gravy 
& green peas

Salt & Pepper Calamari  GF
Fried calamari strips, tartar sauce
& lemon, served with chips &
house salad

22.00

25.00

20.00

20.00

25.00

28.00

23.00

23.00

Spanish Mackerel
Battered or Crumbed 
Local caught wild Spanish mackerel, 
coated in crunchy aerated beer 
batter, chips & house salad or steam 
veg & mash, tartar sauce & lemon

Garlic Tiger Prawns  GF
8 sauteed local tiger prawns,
creamy white wine garlic sauce, 
fluffy white rice, shallots & lemon

Crumb Steak
Locally bought steak, crumbed & 
served with chips & salad or veg & 
mash with choice of sauce

Meaty Pork Ribs
Falling off the bone, in a smokey 
bbq sauce with chips & salad
or veg & mash

PASTA  Served with garlic bread
GF + $2

Fettuccine Bolognaise
Rich beef bolognaise recipe, with 
tomato & herbs, garnished with 
fresh parmesan cheese

Fettuccine Carbonara
Sauteed bacon, garlic, mushroom, 
and onion in a creamy white wine 
sauce with parmesan
Add Chicken $5
 

25.00

25.00

21.00

27.00

 

16.00

16.00

28.00

28.00

24.00

30.00

19.00

19.00

Member Non-Member Member Non-Member



AVAILABLE 7 DAYS FOR DINNER

House Specialties
Member Non-Member

Mini Porchetta Roast
Pork Belly rolled with fresh herbs, 
wrapped in crackling and roasted, 
served with chips & salad or veg & 
mash and your choice of sauce

Sesame Oil & Soy Broccolini V
Crisp radish, green beans, pickled 
vegetables, peas, mixed leaves, 
toasted pumpkin seeds, crumb 
peppered mushroom, tangy herb 
parmesan dressing

Butter Pork Curry GF-avail
Mild to no chilli heat, packed full
of fresh authentic Indian spices, 
this cream, tomato & onion-based 
curry is full of flavour, accompanied 
by spiced turmeric & mustard seed 
rice, zesty yoghurt & garlic bread 

25.00

21.00

20.00

28.00

24.00

23.00

Non-MemberMember

Mango Stuffed Chicken Breast  GF
Mango & Philadelphia cheese 
stuffed chicken, mango lime 
cream sauce. served with chips
& salad or veg & mash

Chargrilled Eggplant
V, GF, VG-avail
Hollowed out eggplant half, stuffed 
with spinach & ricotta, oven baked 
with tomato relish, vegetable fried 
spiced rice

Cajun Baked Barramundi  
Thyme & mushroom spiced rice, 
roast vegetables with lemon
butter cream sauce

25.00

21.00

27.00

28.00

24.00

30.00



Cooked to your liking with chips & house salad or
steam veg & mash with your choice of sauce

$2 EXTRA SAUCES  ALL GF

Creamy mushroom gravy

Mixed peppercorn gravy

Beef gravy

Garlic cream sauce

Steak Diane

AVAILABLE 7 DAYS FOR DINNER

From the Grill
Nature’s Fresh Natural Beef is a Queensland farm 
who prides themselves on beef that is pasture 
raised and fed. Supplied from a local butcher,
our steaks are always super fresh.

STEAK ADD OPTIONS

4 Garlic local tiger prawns  GF
Creamy white wine garlic sauce
 
Salt & pepper calamari  GF
Fried calamari strips & lemon

SIDES  GF, V

Chips  VG

Sweet potato fries  V

Roast vegetables VG

Butter mash potato  V, GF

Garden salad VG

Rainbow slaw with pickled plum vinaigrette  VG

Aioli Coleslaw  

Steamed seasonal vegetables VG-avail

7.00 10.00

5.00 8.00

Member Non-Member

250g Grassfed Rump

200g Grassfed Rib Fillet

350g Grassfed Rump

Member Non-Member

26.00

28.00

30.00 

29.00 

31.00

33.00

GF, V, VG



AVAILABLE 7 DAYS FOR LUNCH & DINNER

Salads Member Non-Member

13.00 16.00

The Oriental GF, V, VG
Rainbow slaw, cucumber ribbons,
mixed pickled vegetables, crushed nuts, 
five spice plum vinaigrette, pickled 
wombok, toasted pumpkin seeds, 
shallots

Aussie Caesar
Parmesan mayonnaise with bacon 
chunks, grated parmesan, crunchy 
garlic croutons

Member Non-Member

7.00 10.00SALAD EXTRAS

Marinated lemon garlic chicken breast  GF 

Salt & pepper calamari  GF

4 garlic tiger prawns  GF

Pepper Crumbed field mushroom  GF, V



Member Non-Member

11.00 14.00

AVAILABLE 7 DAYS FOR LUNCH & DINNER

Kids Meals
All kids’ meals are served with chips & tomato sauce, 
or steam veg, and include a complimentary soft drink
and ice-cream.

Battered or Crumbed 80g Mackerel

125g Grass Fed Rump  GF

Pork Sausage  GF

Chicken Schnitzel 

Chicken Parmigiana

Dino Chicken Nuggets



Member Non-Member

17.00 20.00

AVAILABLE 7 DAYS FOR LUNCH & DINNER

Value Meals
125g Grassfed Rump  GF, V, VG
Pasture raised & from a local butcher, cooked
to how you like it, chips & salad or veg & mash, 
choice of sauce

Chicken Parmigiana 
Napoli sauce, sliced leg ham and molten
mozzarella cheese with chips & salad or
veg & mash

Chicken Schnitzel
Panko crumbed schnitzel, chips & salad or
veg & mash

Bangers & Mash
2 locally made pork sausages served on
butter mash, onion gravy & green peas

Battered or Crumbed 80g Mackerel
Local caught wild Spanish mackerel,
coated in crunchy aerated beer batter,
chips & house salad or steam veg & mash,
tartar sauce & lemon



AVAILABLE 7 DAYS FOR LUNCH & DINNER

Pizzas
Our pizzas are rectangular & served on a hardwood board. 

Share with the table or enjoy alone. Our bases are made

with the freshest dough and ingredients.

Margherita  V
Tomato pizza sauce, garlic, mozzarella & fresh basil

Ham & Pineapple
Tomato pizza sauce, sliced ham, diced pineapple
& mozzarella

BBQ Meat Lovers
Tomato pizza sauce, sliced ham, bacon, salami, 
pepperoni, mozzarella & BBQ sauce swirl

Supreme 
Tomato pizza sauce, sliced ham, mushroom, roast 
capsicum, onion, pineapple, olives, salami
& mozzarella

American Chicken
Tomato pizza sauce, cajun chicken, onion, roast 
capsicum, mushroom & mozzarella cheese

Veggie Delight  V 
Tomato pizza sauce, mushroom, roast
capsicum, onion, pineapple, olives
& mozzarella

Gluten free + $5
Vegan Cheese option avail 

Member Non-Member

15.00 18.00


